
Member Title Email Phone
Anderson, Kathryn (L) Research and Instruction Law Librarian kanderson@law.uci.edu 4-5130
Angelissa Panganiban Research Librarian for Biological Sciences angelissa.panganiban@uci.edu 4-9401
Armendariz, Anastasia Rare Books & Special Collections Librarian ajarm@uci.edu 4-4967
Arnold, Nicole Research Librarian for Student Success and Humanities nsarnold@uci.edu 4-7780
Arroyo-Ramirez, Elvia Digital Archivist for University Archives elvia.ar@uci.edu  4-9846

Atchison, Amy (L) Acting Director of the Law Library aatchison@law.uci.edu    4-3203
Augustiniak, Ellen (L) Head of Collection Services (Law Library) eaugustiniak@law.uci.edu  4-3225
Beuoy, Melissa Research Librarian for Interdisciplinary Studies mbeuoy@uci.edu 4-4974
Brinkman, Stacy Head, Education & Outreach brinkmas@uci.edu    4-4972
Brown, Mitchell Research Librarian for Chemistry, Earth System Science, and

Russian Studies and Scholarly Communications Coordinator mcbrown@uci.edu 
4-9732

Buckley, Annette Research Librarian for Business & Economics annetteb@uci.edu  4-0360
Carpenter, Nicole Research Librarian for Social Sciences ncarp@uci.edu  4-3275
Cho, Richard Research Librarian for Humanities and Literature rmcho@uci.edu  4-8780
Cullen, Carrie Research Librarian for Physical Sciences cacullen@uci.edu 4-2490
Dahdul, Wasila Data Curation Librarian wdahdul@uci.edu 4-2185
Esteban, Tiffany Digital Scholarship Librarian testeba1@uci.edu 4-8781
Dickerson, Madelynn Head, Digital Scholarship Services mrosed@uci.edu   4-5678
Dufour, Jenna Research Librarian for Visual Arts dufourj@uci.edu  4-6672
Ferry, Kristine Head,  Access and Operations kferry@uci.edu  4-0474
Galoozis, Elizabeth Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, and Accessibility (DEIA) Strategies Librarian egaloozi@uci.edu 4-2760
Gates, Rebecca Research Librarian for Health Sciences rmgates@uci.edu 4-7309
Gosseling, Evelyn (L) Electronic Resources and Metadata Law Librarian egoessling@law.uci.edu 4-3644
Heimann, Sara Innovation and Entrepreneurship Librarian sheimann@uci.edu  4-2205
Hernandez, Elizabeth Research Librarian for Criminology and Political Science evgomez@uci.edu 4-0473
Huynh, Julia Curator for the Southeast Asian Archive and Research Librarian for Asian American Studies juliah10@uci.edu 4-2877
Imamoto, Rebecca Head, Collection Strategies rimamoto@uci.edu  4-2639
Johnson, Cynthia Head, Reference and Grunigen Medical Library cynthiaj@uci.edu  4-0081

Kane, Danielle Computational Research Librarian kaned@uci.edu   4-2024

Kang, Hannah User Experience and User Assessment Librarian kanghh1@uci.edu 4-8268

Lampron, Patricia Cataloging and Metadata Librarian plampron@uci.edu 4-4982
Larkin, Jasmine Collection Management and Archivist jflarkin@ad.uci.edu 4-6573
Newton, Ashley (L) Acquisitions and Metadata Law Librarian anewton@law.uci.edu 4-8581
Nguyen, Adrienne (L) Scholarly Resources and Metadata Law Librarian anguyen@law.uci.edu 4-9673
Ogawa, Rikke Assistant University Librarian for Public Services rsogawa@uci.edu 4-9753

Pascual, Jharina Electronic Resources Acquisitions Librarian jharina@uci.edu  4-6831

Perez-Gilbe, Hector Research Librarian for Health Sciences perezhr@uci.edu  4-6957
Renaud, John Associate University Librarian for Research Resources jrenaud@uci.edu  4-5216
Richey, Elizabeth Head, Technical Services emrichey@uci.edu 4-7643
Rosas, Robert (L) Access and Student Services Law Librarian rrosas@law.uci.edu 4-6130
Ruminson, Kevin Associate University Librarian for Administrative Services ruminson@uci.edu  4-4440
Seth, Divya (L) Research and Instruction Law Librarian dseth@law.uci.edu 4-7242

Stone, Scott Research Librarian for Performing Arts stonesm@uci.edu  4-8351

Tanji, Lorelei University Librarian ltanji@uci.edu   4-5212
Tribbett, Krystal

       
Librarian for Orange County ktribbet@uci.edu  4-9027

Tsou, Christina (L) Head of Public Services (Law Library) ctsou@law.uci.edu  4-1430
Winkle, Kaitlyn (L) Research and Instruction Law Librarian kwinkle1@ad.uci.edu 4-6421

Yun, Audra Head of Special Collections and Archives and University Archivist aeyun@uci.edu  4-2263
Zhang, Ying Research Librarian for Asian Studies yingz@uci.edu  4-0489
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